B U R G E R s Add: Bacon £1.50 | Cheese £1.00

THE BANGIN BURGER
2 x 3 oz Patties - Pickled Gherkin - Lettuce - Salsa

OINK BURGER

2 x 3 oz Patties - Pickled Gherkin - Lettuce
salsa- BBQ Pulled Pork

NOSH BURGER
3 oz Patty - egg - Bacon - Cheese - Mushroom

THE CLUCKER
Chicken Breast - Lettuce - Onion - Garlic Mayo

CLUCKING GRINGO

Cajun Chicken Breast - Cheese - Guacamole - Salsa

CYPRIOT BURGER

Halloumi - Sweet Chilli - Salsa

MUNCHKIN BURGER «aony
30z Patty - Cheese

£7.5

£9.5

£7.5

£8.0

£8.0

£7.5

2 A 0)

L o A D E D F R I E s All Fries come with Grated Mozzarella

CLUCKER & OINK

Chicken & Bacon - Mayonnaise

SAUCY OINK
Pulled Pork - Spring Onion - BBq Sauce

FLAMING OINK

Jalapenos - Bacon - Sriracha Mayo

FUNGI

Mushroom - Hoisin Sauce - Spring Onion

£7.5

£7.5

£7.5

£7.5

SIDES

FRIES
CAJUN FRIES
MUNCHKIN FRIES

(Kids Only)

CHEESE FRIES

SAUCES

HOUSE BBQ

GARLIC MAYO

SRIRACHA MAYO

SRIRACHA

PLEASE MAKE ANY OF OUR STAFF AWARE OF ANY ALLERGIES YOU MAY

£3.5

£4

£2°5

£5.0

HAVE.

£1



